
 

RTE Lottery Result
 

School Name : KV HUSSAINPUR NO.II (RCF) Academic Year : 2023-2024

Region: CHANDIGARH Std : Bal Vatika - 3

S No.
Application Submission

Code
Name

Lottery Number/

Wait List Number

12 230978294942100686 ADHIRA 1

29 230978928402794039 PARNEET 2

22 230978780922684189 JIYA MEENA 3

26 230978899502781534 KUNAL CHANDNAWAT 4

3 230977870841758461 ISHIKA MEENA 5

1 230977806062004945 DIVYANKA 6

27 230978903302782011 NIMRAT KAUR 7

17 230978574302376115 RANVEER SINGH 8

13 230978357662170025 RAJVEER SINGH 9

23 230978804302697544 CHHAVI MEENA 10

15 230978547802684514 MAHI ARYA 11/ WL 1

14 230978521222342196 CHIRAGJOT SIINGH 12/ WL 2

10 230978245242729511 MOHD ANZAR 13/ WL 3

11 230978283882092773 SHARANPREET KAUR 14/ WL 4

6 230978051401847482 YUVRAJ SINGH 15/ WL 5

4 230977895601762735 MOKSH 16/ WL 6

7 230978058861850137 MANSEERAT KAUR 17/ WL 7

2 230977818981742333 SUDHIR MEENA 18/ WL 8

16 230978550262707798 AARABH MEENA 19/ WL 9

9 230978229502022573 ISHAN KUMAR 20/ WL 10

21 230978675782603686 PRABHJOT 21/ WL 11

25 230978899442780887 PALAK 22/ WL 12

28 230978923282792911 PREET 23/ WL 13

24 230978876342772049 PARTH SINGH KOHLI 24/ WL 14

18 230978580462389022 DAKSHIKA KHURANA 25/ WL 15



 

20 230978650722464704 NISHA 26/ WL 16

19 230978628902522089 SEHAJPREET KAUR 27/ WL 17

5 230977902561765163 SUKHRAJ SINGH 28/ WL 18

8 230978060161849916 SARKIRAT KAUR 29/ WL 19



 

SC Category Lottery Result
 

School Name : KV HUSSAINPUR NO.II (RCF) Academic Year : 2023-2024

Region: CHANDIGARH Std : Bal Vatika - 3

S No.
Application

Submission Code
Name

Service

Cate -

gory

Number

of Trans

-fers

Lottery

Number

/ Wait

List

Number

7 230978903302782011 NIMRAT KAUR 1 NA 1/ WL 1

2 230978229502022573 ISHAN KUMAR 1 NA 2/ WL 2

1 230977895601762735 MOKSH 1 NA 3/ WL 3

5 230978628902522089 SEHAJPREET KAUR 1 NA 4/ WL 4

4 230978574302376115 RANVEER SINGH 1 NA 5/ WL 5

3 230978521222342196 CHIRAGJOT SIINGH 1 NA 6/ WL 6

6 230978876342772049 PARTH SINGH KOHLI 1 NA 7/ WL 7

8 230977806062004945 DIVYANKA 2 NA 8/ WL 8

15 230978650722464704 NISHA 5 NA 9/ WL 9

12 230978357662170025 RAJVEER SINGH 5 NA
10/ WL

10

10 230978051401847482 YUVRAJ SINGH 5 NA
11/ WL

11

14 230978580462389022 DAKSHIKA KHURANA 5 NA
12/ WL

12

13 230978547802684514 MAHI ARYA 5 NA
13/ WL

13

17 230978899442780887 PALAK 5 NA
14/ WL

14

11 230978283882092773 SHARANPREET KAUR 5 NA
15/ WL

15

9 230977902561765163 SUKHRAJ SINGH 5 NA
16/ WL

16

16 230978675782603686 PRABHJOT 5 NA
17/ WL

17



 



 

ST Category Lottery Result
 

 

School Name : KV HUSSAINPUR NO.II (RCF) Academic Year : 2023-2024

Region: CHANDIGARH Std : Bal Vatika - 3

S No.
Application

Submission Code
Name

Service

Cate -

gory

Number

of Trans

-fers

Lottery

Number

/ Wait

List

Number

2 230977870841758461 ISHIKA MEENA 1 NA 1/ WL 1

6 230978899502781534 KUNAL CHANDNAWAT 1 NA 2/ WL 2

1 230977818981742333 SUDHIR MEENA 1 NA 3/ WL 3

4 230978294942100686 ADHIRA 1 NA 4/ WL 4

3 230978245242729511 MOHD ANZAR 1 NA 5/ WL 5

5 230978804302697544 CHHAVI MEENA 1 NA 6/ WL 6

7 230978780922684189 JIYA MEENA 3 NA 7/ WL 7

8 230978550262707798 AARABH MEENA 5 NA 8/ WL 8



 

OBC Lottery Result
 

 

School Name : KV HUSSAINPUR NO.II (RCF) Academic Year : 2023-2024

Region: CHANDIGARH Std : Bal Vatika - 3

S No.
Application

Submission Code
Name

Service

Cate -

gory

Number

of Trans

-fers

Lottery

Number

/ Wait

List

Number

2 230978928402794039 PARNEET 1 NA 1/ WL 1

1 230978923282792911 PREET 1 NA 2/ WL 2

4 230978060161849916 SARKIRAT KAUR 5 NA 3/ WL 3

3 230978058861850137 MANSEERAT KAUR 5 NA 4/ WL 4



 

Service Category 1 Lottery Result
 

 

School Name : KV HUSSAINPUR NO.II (RCF) Academic Year : 2023-2024

Region: CHANDIGARH Std : Bal Vatika - 3

S No.
Application

Submission Code
Name

Service

Cate -

gory

Number

of Trans

-fers

Lottery

Number

/ Wait

List

Number

1 230977746541730554 SWASTIK KASHYAP 1 NA 1

12 230978628902522089 SEHAJPREET KAUR 1 NA 2

4 230977870841758461 ISHIKA MEENA 1 NA 3

9 230978294942100686 ADHIRA 1 NA 4

10 230978521222342196 CHIRAGJOT SIINGH 1 NA 5

17 230978896562779501 GURSHAAN 1 NA 6

16 230978887682775808 VIRJOT KAUR 1 NA 7

14 230978837262714619 ADIT CHAUHAN 1 NA 8

20 230978923282792911 PREET 1 NA 9

15 230978876342772049 PARTH SINGH KOHLI 1 NA 10

6 230978099141903429 ARNAV SINGH 1 NA 11

13 230978804302697544 CHHAVI MEENA 1 NA 12

8 230978245242729511 MOHD ANZAR 1 NA 13

5 230977895601762735 MOKSH 1 NA 14

22 230978930842795195 YASHASVI SHARMA 1 NA 15

19 230978903302782011 NIMRAT KAUR 1 NA 16

21 230978928402794039 PARNEET 1 NA 17

18 230978899502781534 KUNAL CHANDNAWAT 1 NA 18

2 230977818981742333 SUDHIR MEENA 1 NA 19

7 230978229502022573 ISHAN KUMAR 1 NA 20

3 230977830161743902 ARNAV AERY 1 NA 21

11 230978574302376115 RANVEER SINGH 1 NA 22



 

Service Category 2 Lottery Result
 

 

School Name : KV HUSSAINPUR NO.II (RCF) Academic Year : 2023-2024

Region: CHANDIGARH Std : Bal Vatika - 3

S No.
Application

Submission Code
Name

Service

Cate -

gory

Number

of Trans

-fers

Lottery

Number

/ Wait

List

Number

1 230977806062004945 DIVYANKA 2 NA 1



 

Service Category 3 Lottery Result
 

 

School Name : KV HUSSAINPUR NO.II (RCF) Academic Year : 2023-2024

Region: CHANDIGARH Std : Bal Vatika - 3

S No.
Application

Submission Code
Name

Service

Cate -

gory

Number

of Trans

-fers

Lottery

Number

/ Wait

List

Number

1 230978780922684189 JIYA MEENA 3 NA 1/ WL 1



 

Service Category 5 Lottery Result
 

School Name : KV HUSSAINPUR NO.II (RCF) Academic Year : 2023-2024

Region: CHANDIGARH Std : Bal Vatika - 3

S No.
Application

Submission Code
Name

Service

Cate -

gory

Number

of Trans

-fers

Lottery

Number

/ Wait

List

Number

3 230977874621756730 RUSHIKA VERMA 5 NA 1/ WL 2

13 230978580462389022 DAKSHIKA KHURANA 5 NA 2/ WL 3

7 230978060161849916 SARKIRAT KAUR 5 NA 3/ WL 4

5 230978051401847482 YUVRAJ SINGH 5 NA 4/ WL 5

18 230978936462797388 AGAMPREET KAUR 5 NA 5/ WL 6

6 230978058861850137 MANSEERAT KAUR 5 NA 6/ WL 7

14 230978650722464704 NISHA 5 NA 7/ WL 8

8 230978283882092773 SHARANPREET KAUR 5 NA 8/ WL 9

4 230977902561765163 SUKHRAJ SINGH 5 NA 9/ WL 10

12 230978550262707798 AARABH MEENA 5 NA
10/ WL

11

15 230978674522518193 RITIK SHUKLA 5 NA
11/ WL

12

1 230977744401729323 KIRATBIR SINGH SANDHU 5 NA
12/ WL

13

16 230978675782603686 PRABHJOT 5 NA
13/ WL

14

17 230978899442780887 PALAK 5 NA
14/ WL

15

2 230977765381733464 ANSHDEEP SINGH 5 NA
15/ WL

16

10 230978412822200681 SUBHI 5 NA
16/ WL

17

11 230978547802684514 MAHI ARYA 5 NA
17/ WL

18



 

9 230978357662170025 RAJVEER SINGH 5 NA
18/ WL

19


